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Ref: RGUHS/ADM/B.Sc(N)/N303/2015-2016 Date: 19-03-2016 

To, 

The Principal, 
Sri Basavaraja Swamy College of Nursing 
1st Cross, Lavakusha Nagar, 
L G Ramanna Extn., 
Laggerre Ward No - 30, 
Bengaluru - 560 058. 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub: "Admission Approval'' 
Ref: Your letter Dated: 05-11-2015. 

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing 

students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 

40 (Forty) only. 

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the 

students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time. University is not 

responsible for any misplacement of the records. 

Yours faithfully, 

[Sri. N 
R E G I ^ T R A ^ ^ 

Copy to: 

1. J^egistrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 
System Analyst to Host in the website. 



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 
4th T Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16 

Date: 19-03-2016 
Faculty : Nursing 

College: N303 Sri Basavaraja Swamy College of Nursing,Bangalore 

Ref: RGU/AFF/CNS/2015-16 

No. of Govt. Sanctioned Seats : 40 
No. of Admissions Approved : 40 

Course : BSC Nursing 

SI.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Name of the Candidate 

ABINA K S 

ABIRAMI VISHNU PRIYA J T 

ABISHA W 

ANNE PRESENDEENA S 

ARUN VINCENT V 

GAYATHRI G 

GAYATHRI K 

GUNASUNDARI E 

JENISHA J 

JESSY R 

KIRUBA J 

KOWSAYLYA S 

LAVANYA S 

LOKESHWARI M 

MAHALAKSHMI S 

Register 
Number 
15S3901 

15S3902 

15S3903 

15S3904 

15S3905 

15S3906 

15S3907 

15S3908 

15S3909 

15S3910 

15S3911 

15S3912 

15S3913 

15S3914 

15S3915 



Sl.No. 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

Name of the Candidate 

MERINJ 

MOHAMMD SHAN S 

MOHAMMED IRFAN Z 

MOHANRAJ M 

NANTHINI T 

NISHA M 

NIVETHA V 

PAUL PRASANTH J 

PAVITHRA S 

PAVITHRAN M 

POOMARI C 

PRISKILLALPRIYADHARSHINI S 

PRIYA T 

SARANYA P 

SARANYA S 

SHAJINI S 

SHANTHI P 

SHWETHA S 

SIBIN UMMAN 

SUBASH BOSE S 

SUMITHRA G 

TAMIL SELVAN G 

VIDHYA M 

VIGNESH M 

VIGNESH N 

Register 
Number 

15S3916 

15S3917 

15S3918 

15S3919 

15S3920 

15S3921 

15S3922 

15S3923 

15S3924 

15S3925 

15S3926 

15S3927 

15S3928 

15S3929 

15S3930 

15S3931 

15S3932 

15S3933 

15S3934 

15S3935 

15S3936 

15S3937 

15S3938 

15S3939 

15S3940 



SI.No. Name of the Candidate 

Name of the Students whose Admission is not ^^pproved 

Register 
Number 

No Candidates 

R E G I ^ R A ^ 
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences,WCarnataka 

### End of the Report ### 


